
 

 

 

        

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 

CIN – U40102OR2004SGC007553 

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER, (Elect) 

EHT (O&M) Circle, Bhubaneswar. 

At:-Grid Sub-Station, Chandaka, P.O:- KIIT, Bhubaneswar-751024 

     E-mail- ehtm.cle.bbs@optcl.co.in 

No. 141                                                   Dated: 20.01.2023 
 

  

 CORRIGENDUM-II 

In continuation to this office Open Tender Call Notice No. 16/BBS/2022-23 for 

“CONSTRUCTION OF PROTECTION WALL AROUND TOWER LEGS OF LOC 

NO. 24, 45, 48 & 49 AND COUPING OF 79 NOS. OF TOWER LEGS OF 132/33 KV 

RANASINGHPUR-KESURA-NIMAPARA LILO LINE TO PROTECT THE STUBS 

AND TOWER MEMBERS CORROSION DUE TO WATER AND DIRECT CONTACT 

WITH EARTH AT 132/33 KV GRID S/S, KESURA UNDER EHT (O&M) DIVISION, 

BHUBANESWAR”, the date of selling of tender paper is hereby extended up to                                     

Dt. 30.01.2023 till 12:30 PM and the last date of receipt of bid is extended up to 30.01.2023 

till 04:00 PM. The tender shall be opened on 31.01.2023 at 03:30 PM.   

          

 

         Sd/- 

                            GENERAL MANAGER 

      EHT (O&M) CIRCLE, BHUBANESWAR 
 

 

C.C:  

 

1. Executive Director, Zonal Office, OPTCL, Bhubaneswar for kind information.  

2.  CGM (IT), OPTCL, Bhubaneswar for kind information and necessary action. The 

document may kindly be uploaded in OPTCL website   

3. DGM (Elect.), EHT (O&M) Division, Bhubaneswar/ Khurda/ Mendhasal/ Puri/ E&MR 

Division, Bhubaneswar for information & necessary action. 

4. Notice Board/ Cash Section/ Manager (Fin) of this office. 


